
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-56 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:9/19/2022 Water Utilities Department

On agenda: Final action:6/28/2023

Title: Authorize (1) cancellation of 10720, 10726 Meadowcliff Lane Erosion Control Project ($1,117,220.00);
(2) an increase in the construction services contract with Stoic Civic Construction for emergency
erosion control improvements at 1501 Brookhaven Drive in the amount of $428,410.00; (3) a
disbursement of funds in an amount not to exceed $428,410.00 to Stoic Civil Construction, Inc. from
the Storm Drainage Management Capital Construction Fund; and (4) an increase in the contract time
by ninety working days for completion of improvements - Not to exceed ($688,810.00) from
$4,773,436.64 to $4,084,626.64 - Financing: Storm Drainage Management Capital Construction Fund
(see Fiscal  Information)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 1, 10

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

